
501-11 - GLASS, FRAMES AND MECHANISMS Window lift

RANGE ROVER SPORT  (LHD) - VIN: 717166 >  (3a) (01 / 02) 130

501-11 - GLASS, FRAMES AND MECHANISMSWindow lift

NR,6.0D,1155

NS,6.0D,1155

R,35.0D,295 B,50.0D,265

GK,0.5D,2850

YW,0.5D,1105

YU,0.5D,1105

GK,1.0D,1075

UR,2.5D,4025

R,2.5D,5225

YR,2.5D,840

B,2.5D,1155

GR,2.5D,2505

GK,0.5D,2555

GK,0.5D,1465

NG,0.75D,945B,0.5D,845

FUSE 30P

25.0 Amps

LINK 18E

50.0 Amps

LINK 17E

50.0 Amps

Junction-box engine (P108)

Battery (P100)

12.0 Volts

A

Sheet2

FUSE 44P

25.0 Amps

FUSE 32P

25.0 Amps

FUSE 39P

25.0 Amps

FUSE 40P

5.0 Amps

Junction box-Central (P101)

Module (BCM) (D207)
Body Control-

D

Sheet2

E

Sheet2

C

Sheet2

B

Sheet2

C0223L-2 C0047L-2

C0440-4C0399-4

C0632-1

C0570L-186

C0570L-117

C1641-1 C3589-1 C1661-1

C0583L-21 C0585L-36

C0585L-16

C0585L-26

C0585L-30

C0583L-22

MS CAN L

GND

MS CAN H

KL30A

C0581-5

C0581-4

C0585L-5

C0582-6

SJ966

SJ976

SJ552

SJ14

C1971-1

SJ2024



501-11 - GLASS, FRAMES AND MECHANISMS Window lift

RANGE ROVER SPORT  (LHD) - VIN: 717166 >  (3a) (02 / 02) 131

PN,0.35D,2175

WN,0.5D,350

YU,0.5D,350

UW,0.5D,350

PG,0.5D,350

SN,2.5D,410

PO,2.5D,410

NG,0.5D,410

NY,0.5D,410

US,0.5D,410

SP,0.5D,410

B,2.5D,450

B,2.5D,315

B,0.5D,145

YR,2.5D,840

GR,2.5D,2505

G,0.5D,820

NW,0.5D,715

SP,0.35D,715

NG,0.35D,715

GU,0.5D,715

B,0.5D,900

B,2.5D,900

RN,0.5D,675

B,2.5D,1100

B,0.35D,1115

B,0.35D,1115

B,2.5D,460

B,4.0D,825

B,2.5D,915

B,4.0D,650

B,0.5D,540

U,2.5D,360

G,2.5D,360

WN,0.5D,360

UW,0.5D,360

YU,0.5D,360

PG,0.5D,360

U,2.5D,350

G,2.5D,350

SN,2.5D,410

PO,2.5D,410

NG,0.5D,410

NY,0.5D,410

US,0.5D,410

SP,0.5D,410

B,2.5D,460

B,2.5D,315

PN,0.35D,2200

UR,2.5D,4025

NY,0.35D,820

GO,0.35D,820

NW,0.5D,715

SP,0.35D,715

NG,0.35D,715

R,2.5D,5225

GU,0.5D,715

B,0.5D,395

B,2.5D,900

B,0.5D,765

B,0.35D,900

B,2.5D,1110

B,0.35D,1080

B,0.35D,1080

B,0.5D,425

NG,0.75D,945

B,0.35D,405

B,0.5D,765

B,2.5D,460B,2.5D,915

B,4.0D,840B,4.0D,650

C0398-4 C3646-4

Passenger door (S343)
Switch-Window-

Module-Passenger door (D254) Passenger (M243)
Motor-Window-

illumination (B125)
Switch-

Rear-RH (S140)
Switch-Window-

E

Sheet1

illumination (B125)
Switch-

C

Sheet1

Module-Rear door-RH (D406)

C0436-1 C0804-1

C0436-4 C0804-4

C0398-19 C3646-19

C0398-20 C3646-20

C0398-1 C3646-1

Rear-RH (M111)
Motor-Window-

C0804-13 C0436-13

C3646-13 C0398-13

Module-Driver door (D253)

Window lift (S400)
Switch pack-

Rear-LH (S141)
Switch-Window-

illumination (B125)
Switch-

D

Sheet1

B

Sheet1

Rear-RH (S140)
Switch-Window-

Module-Rear door-LH (D405)

C0435-1 C0803-1

C0435-4 C0803-4

C0396-1 C0439-1

C0396-19 C0439-19

C0396-20 C0439-20

A

Sheet1
Driver door (S344)
Switch-Window-

Rear-LH (S141)
Switch-Window-

Passenger door (S343)
Switch-Window-

C0396-4 C0439-4

Motor-Window-Driver (M242)

Rear-LH (M112)
Motor-Window-

C0803-13 C0435-13

C0439-13 C0396-13

SJ19 C2016-20
LIN C2016-17

HALL SENSE SUPP
C0740-3

C2016-13
GND

C2016-5
HALL 2

C2016-6
HALL 1

C2016-16
HALL SENSE GND

C2018-13
GND

C2018-1
WINDOW DOWN

C2018-12
WINDOW UP

C2018-5
HALL 2

C2018-6
HALL 1

C2018-17
HALL SENSE SUPP

C2018-16
HALL SENSE GND

C0732-2UP

C0732-1

C0732-4

C0732-3DOWN

C0087-4

C0087-1

C2018-22
SWITCH UP

C2018-2
BATT

C2018-18
GND DSP

C2018-11
SWITCH DOWN

C2018-4
SWITCH ILLUM

C2018-20
LIN

SJ841

C2057-3
MS CAN H

C2057-15
MS CAN L

C2016-4
SWITCH ILLUM

C2016-18
GND DSP

C2016-2
BATT

C0304-2

SJ200

C0304-5

C0304-3

C0304-4

C0304-6

C0304-1

SJ840

C0740-6

C0740-4

C0740-5

C0809-1

C1413-1

C2017-13
GND

C2017-1
WINDOW DOWN

C2017-12
WINDOW UP

C2017-5
HALL 2

C2017-6
HALL 1

C2017-17
HALL SENSE SUPPLY

C2017-16
HALL SENSE GND

C2016-1
WINDOW DOWN

C2016-12
WINDOW UP

C2018-13
GND

C2018-1
WINDOW DOWN

C2018-12
WINDOW UP

C2018-5
HALL 2

C2018-6
HALL 1

C2018-17
HALL SENSE SUPP

C2018-16
HALL SENSE GND

C0087-2UP

C0087-3DOWN

C0732-4

C0732-1

C0732-3DOWN

C0732-2UP

C2016-22
SWITCH UP

C2016-11
SWITCH DOWN

C2018-18
GND DSP

C2018-4
SWITCH ILLUM

C2018-2
BATT

C2018-22
SWITCH UP

C2018-11
SWITCH DOWN

C2018-20
LIN

C2058-15
MS CAN L

C2058-3
MS CAN H

C2017-2
BATT

C0081-5
GND

C0081-3
LIN

C0081-1
PWR

SJ19 C2017-20
LIN

C0740-3

C0740-1

C0740-2

SJ200

C0304-4

C0304-6

C0304-5

C0304-1

C0304-3

C0304-2

C0740-4

C0740-6

C0740-5

C2565-1

C0740-1

C0740-2

SJ840 C1536-1


